BOWLER

1 Jim Stephens
Derek Williams
Michelle Rogers

2 Doug Hayes
Jim Carter
Erin McCarthy

3 Mike McHugh
Paul Fleming
Stefanie Johnson

4 Rick Minier
John Burkett
Katie Garcia

5 Joe Lecroy
Mark Busscher
Brenda Padilla

6 Mark Williams
David Smith
Heather Jones

7 Brent Duroy
Rick Mann
Cindy Mann

8 Thomas Young
Lee Lorts
Ashley Lawley

9 Kerry Fulford
Steve Shaffer
Mary Jo Cox

10 Mark Cozart
Bill Uthoff
Diana Jessie

11 John Shuffler
Robert Lawrence
Sandi Charles

12 Phil Bailey
Pete Thomas
Genie Franklin

13 Alan Bearden
Johnny Atkinson
Angela Nance

14 Doug Barron
Tom Crawford
Cathy Nelson

15 Paul McCordic
Danny Inocencio
Alecia Henderson

SASBA MATCH PLAY TRIO -Sept 8-9, 2018

AVG

225.50
220.17
199.08
224.83
226.50
208.25
204.42
229.17
218.42
218.83
220.00
226.17
232.83
217.75
211.92
213.83
214.75
213.92
208.33
223.92
194.50
214.33
215.08
195.75
186.42
219.08
217.25
211.17
208.42
204.08
212.00
216.25
199.67
197.25
24.67
202.50
201.75
214.42
197.17
203.25
213.92
199.83
212.83
196.08
198.50

2018 STORM SASBA SENIOR TOUR

USA Bowl, Dallas, TX

FINAL STANDINGS

Points Pinfall TEAM NAME EARNINGS STAIR STEP RESULTS
78 7915 STEPHENS $ 3,120.00 GAME 1
Lecroy 203
McHugh 211
81 7737 HAYES $ 2,220.00 GAME 2
McHugh 265
Minier 245
70 7980 MCHUGH $ 1,665.00 GAME 3
McHugh 195
Stephens 203
76 7950 MINIER $ 1,350.00 GAME 4
Stephens 225
Hayes 142
70 7824 LECROY $ 1,050.00
70 7710 WILLIAMS $ 765.00
70 7521 DUROY $ 705.00
68 7502 YOUNG
62 7473 FULFORD
200 =
61 7501 COZART sLaBAL
60 7535 SHUFFLER
59 7493 BAILEY
58 7360 BEARDEN
56 7404 BARRON
®
54 7289 MCCORDIC
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16 Mike Warren
Phil Kepner
Lisa Wasson
17 Roger West
John Austin, Jr
Jordan Richard
18 John Servantes
Jerry Meeley
Danielle Taras
19 John Woessner
Michael Hawk
Jodi Woessner
20 Randy Summers
Hank Jordan
Jennifer Hayes
21 Gerry Williams
Jerry Ankenbrandt
Kiyoko McDonald
22 Ron Leverich
Daylon Barton
Judy Leverich

194.50
207.92
181.33
199.58
199.50
213.00
199.50
210.92
183.50
185.50
197.67
202.92
193.75
195.83
192.33
186.33
184.92
177.83
177.92
181.08
183.17
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BOWLERS G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 | G7| G8| G99 [G10|[G11| G 12| 6 Game total AVG

1{Doug Barron 223 | 197 | 236 | 190 | 181 | 164 | 199 | 225 | 193 | 236 | 214 | 181 2439 203.25
1[(Tom Crawford 149 | 204 | 247 | 203 | 213 | 203 | 213 | 213 | 257 | 236 | 236 | 193 2567 213.92
1|Cathy Nelson 214 | 235 | 191 | 196 | 161 | 182 | 244 | 192 | 199 | 183 | 206 | 195 2398 199.83
2|Ron Leverich 161 | 191 | 193 | 193 | 180 | 200 | 181 | 182 | 159 | 168 | 170 | 157 2135 177.92
2|Daylan Barton 193 | 141 | 144 | 129 | 189 | 162 | 185 | 159 | 180 | 206 | 289 | 196 2173 181.08
2|Judy Leverich 181 | 177 | 147 | 174 | 163 | 190 | 196 | 234 | 210 | 174 | 155 | 197 2198 183.17
3[John Woessner 177 | 184 | 178 | 211 | 184 | 190 | 172 | 172 | 187 | 222 | 147 | 202 2226 185.50
3[Michael Hawk 191 | 240 | 196 | 165 | 178 | 198 | 255 | 181 | 162 | 190 | 167 | 249 2372 197.67
3|Jodi Woessner 199 | 232 |1 183 [ 178 | 189 | 163 | 231 [ 222 | 205 | 219 | 218 | 196 2435 202.92
4|Randy Summers 181 | 177 | 192 | 195 | 204 | 198 | 189 | 220 | 200 | 163 | 175 | 231 2325 193.75
4|Hank Jordan 179 | 195 | 207 | 165 | 220 | 189 | 194 | 203 | 178 | 232 | 176 | 212 2350 195.83
4|Jennifer Hayes 196 | 209 | 194 | 189 | 222 | 171 | 209 | 202 | 137 | 232 | 177 | 170 2308 192.33
5|Mark Cozart 248 | 170 | 200 | 228 | 202 | 226 | 189 | 194 | 193 | 204 | 245 | 235 2534 211.17
5|Bill Uthoff 186 | 202 | 194 | 183 | 193 | 188 | 267 | 226 | 211 | 234 | 196 | 221 2501 208.42
5|Diana Jessie 181 | 159 | 192 | 212 | 183 | 245 | 189 | 258 | 228 | 210 | 166 | 226 2449 204.08
6[Jim Stephens 211 | 244 | 208 | 247 | 243 | 213 | 229 | 260 | 222 | 210 | 237 | 182 2706 225.50
6|Derek Williams 226 | 204 | 218 | 240 | 202 | 215 | 213 | 232 [ 279 | 209 | 243 | 161 2642 220.17
6[Michelle Rogers 222 | 211 | 208 | 146 | 178 | 189 | 205 | 204 | 194 | 225 | 199 | 208 2389 199.08
7|Gerry Williams 172 | 152 | 206 | 206 | 191 | 224 | 178 | 234 | 191 | 168 | 135 | 179 2236 186.33
7{Jerry Ankenbrandt 171 | 179 | 183 | 181 | 188 | 161 | 203 | 210 | 165 | 185 | 182 | 211 2219 184.92
7 [Kiyoko McDonald 148 | 152 | 183 | 191 | 182 | 182 | 157 | 179 | 179 | 190 | 211 | 180 2134 177.83
8|Kerry Fulford 188 | 208 | 178 | 155 | 219 | 189 | 168 | 155 | 200 | 152 | 206 | 219 2237 186.42
8|Steve Shaffer 227 | 227 | 202 | 227 | 279 | 219 | 246 | 236 | 194 | 196 | 205 | 171 2629 219.08
8[Mary Jo Cox 192 | 184 | 233 | 231 | 220 | 225 | 218 | 233 | 224 | 203 | 233 | 211 2607 217.25
9|Paul McCordic 170 | 174 | 191 | 213 | 237 | 240 | 224 | 183 | 226 | 224 | 246 | 226 2554 212.83
9[Danny Inocencio 201 | 157 | 172 | 199 | 195 | 215 | 178 | 218 | 214 | 234 | 190 | 180 2353 196.08
9|Alecia Henderson 175 | 175 | 222 | 190 | 200 | 183 | 205 | 210 | 204 | 196 | 228 | 194 2382 198.50
10(Mark Williams 226 | 198 | 258 | 203 | 213 | 206 | 237 | 237 | 224 | 162 | 212 | 190 2566 213.83
10|David Smith 200 | 223 | 190 | 217 | 213 | 217 | 247 | 237 | 244 | 213 | 182 | 194 2577 214.75
10(Heather Jones 226 | 172 | 239 | 190 | 201 | 190 | 224 | 249 | 213 | 238 | 210 | 215 2567 213.92
11|Rick Minier 224 | 233 | 225 | 214 | 201 | 201 | 214 | 215 | 223 | 233 | 226 | 217 2626 218.83
11(John Burkett 204 | 231 | 187 | 269 | 206 | 180 | 221 | 233 | 186 | 219 | 266 | 238 2640 220.00
11|Katie Garcia 181 | 245 | 257 | 204 | 278 | 183 | 193 | 248 | 222 | 244 | 220 | 239 2714 226.17
12|John Shuffler 188 | 215 | 180 | 224 | 177 | 178 | 245 | 258 | 223 | 224 | 186 | 246 2544 212.00
12[Robert Lawrence 279 | 215 | 238 | 203 | 207 | 223 | 258 | 206 | 173 | 235 | 154 | 204 2595 216.25
12|Sandi Charles 154 | 191 | 206 | 188 | 201 | 162 | 211 | 238 | 237 | 213 | 204 | 191 2396 199.67
13|Phil Bailey 186 | 213 | 185 | 203 | 213 | 205 | 204 | 172 | 225 | 193 | 181 | 187 2367 197.25
13|Pete Thomas 106 | 192 | 223 | 188 | 224 | 246 | 224 | 267 | 236 | 240 | 222 | 238 2696 224.67
13|Genie Franklin 202 | 154 | 168 | 197 | 189 | 220 | 213 | 209 | 205 | 223 | 238 | 212 2430 202.50
14|Joe Lecroy 233 | 237 | 223 | 297 | 224 | 257 | 244 | 234 | 179 | 236 | 226 | 204 2794 232.83
14|Mark Busscher 222 | 200 | 201 | 166 | 207 | 255 | 235 | 247 | 205 | 214 | 212 | 249 2613 217.75
14(Brenda Padilla 202 [ 242 | 192 | 220 | 199 | 196 | 224 | 211 | 186 | 225 | 219 | 227 2543 211.92
15|Mike McHugh 180 | 172 | 238 | 152 | 177 | 191 | 191 | 206 | 245 | 224 | 221 | 256 2453 204.42
15|Paul Fleming 244 | 224 | 224 | 235 | 227 | 214 | 214 | 202 | 206 | 236 | 267 | 257 2750 229.17
15|Stefanie Johnson 181 | 256 | 199 | 195 | 237 | 217 | 194 | 190 | 248 | 235 | 241 | 228 2621 218.42
16(Brent Duroy 227 | 236 | 191 | 216 | 187 | 188 | 224 | 248 | 191 | 188 | 201 | 203 2500 208.33
16|Rick Mann 217 | 190 | 216 | 170 | 258 | 196 | 287 | 268 | 205 | 257 | 226 | 197 2687 223.92
16|Cindy Mann 180 | 197 | 159 | 226 | 172 | 173 | 214 | 215 | 205 | 183 | 177 | 233 2334 194.50
17|Doug Hayes 254 | 215 | 221 | 246 | 183 | 211 | 236 | 248 | 216 | 202 | 265 | 201 2698 224.83
17(Jim Carter 208 | 279 | 201 | 236 | 267 | 226 | 221 | 218 | 247 | 172 | 257 | 186 2718 226.50
17|Erin McCarthy 176 | 257 | 245 | 184 | 211 | 224 | 188 | 234 | 215 | 184 | 182 | 199 2499 208.25
18|Roger West 175 | 205 | 181 | 183 | 233 | 213 | 182 | 222 | 206 | 192 | 198 | 205 2395 199.58
18|John Austin, Jr 205 | 219 | 191 | 180 | 172 | 216 | 221 | 184 | 197 | 181 | 235 | 193 2394 199.50
18|Jordan Richard 216 | 234 | 204 | 188 | 239 | 238 | 216 | 265 | 195 | 170 | 189 | 202 2556 213.00
19|John Servantes 205 | 187 | 203 | 209 | 269 | 195 | 195 | 194 | 181 | 171 | 192 | 193 2394 199.50
19|Jerry Meeley 247 | 190 | 171 | 194 | 246 | 177 | 220 | 248 | 192 | 212 | 212 | 222 2531 210.92
19|Danielle Taras 133 | 162 | 200 | 175 | 189 | 187 | 221 | 165 | 181 | 234 | 170 | 185 2202 183.50
20|(Mike Warren 210 | 186 | 187 | 191 | 234 | 193 | 216 | 222 | 174 | 164 | 202 | 155 2334 194.50
20|Phil Kepner 179 | 199 | 247 | 194 | 174 | 205 | 268 | 202 | 171 | 234 | 197 | 225 2495 207.92
20|Lisa Wasson 154 | 150 | 188 | 173 | 164 | 203 | 162 | 178 | 211 | 213 | 199 | 181 2176 181.33
21|{Thomas Young 187 | 189 | 247 | 214 | 225 | 217 | 211 | 180 | 207 | 279 | 242 | 174 2572 214.33
21|Lee Lorts 176 | 244 | 218 | 185 | 215 | 192 | 214 | 236 | 230 | 238 | 208 | 225 2581 215.08
21|Ashley Lawley 163 | 199 | 191 | 184 | 186 | 162 | 202 | 210 | 190 | 213 | 213 | 236 2349 195.75
22|Alan Bearden 164 | 191 | 220 | 191 | 226 | 211 | 209 | 171 | 258 | 209 | 173 | 198 2421 201.75
22|Johnny Atkinson 188 | 237 | 278 | 204 | 183 | 221 | 217 | 275 | 210 | 180 | 190 | 190 2573 214.42
22|Angela Nance 213 | 204 | 168 | 171 | 197 | 204 | 212 | 227 | 195 | 228 | 152 | 195 2366 197.17
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